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Offene Weine
Champagner & Schaumwein
Nicolas Feuillatte Champagne
Nicolas Feuillatte Collection Vintage Brut 2010
Nicolas Feuillatte Rosé Champagne
Nicolas Feuillatte Palmes d"Or 2008 Champagne
Schweizer Charme Spumante
Moscato d'Asti Barisél

Weisswein

Lenkerhof Blanc, Roland Lenz, Thurgau, Schweiz

Chasselas, Alfred Teutsch, Bern, Schweiz

Mathier's Optimo Weiss, Diego Mathier, Wallis, Schweiz
Langhe Nascetta, Sergio & Battista Borgogno, Piemont, Italien
Pinot Blanc, Auberson & Fils, Bielersee, Schweiz

Rosé
Cistercien Rosé, Schlosskellerei Gobelsburg, Kamptal, Osterreich

Rotwein

Lenkerhof Rouge, Roland Lenz, Thurgau, Schweiz
Mathier’s Optimo Rot, Diego Mathier, Wallis, Schweiz
Le Volte dell'Ornellaia, Ornellaia, Toscana, Italien

Le Serre Nuove dell'Ornellaia, Toscana, Italien
Amarone Machesa Margherita, Paladin, Veneto, Italien
Tobia, Bogegas Tobia, Rioja, Spanien

Sie haben lhren Lieblingswein nicht gefunden? Fragen Sie gerne nach unserer Weinkarte.

Bier

Hopfenperle vom Fass

Panaché

Feldschldsschen Weizenbier
Clausthaler Alkoholfrei

Barner Mintschi Felsenau
Simmentaler Marzen
Simmentaler Red Ale
Simmentaler Mango Mountain Wheat Ale
Simmentaler Mountain Pale Ale
Simmentaler Lager
Simmentaler Bergweizen

10d
19.50
19.50
20.50
26.-
16.-
12.-

10.50
9.90

10.50
11.50
10.50

10.50

10.50
10.50
12.50
18.50
13.50
11.-

20c!
5.50
5.50

30c!
7.50
7.50
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75.-

75.-
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Schweiz
Graubiinden — Bindner Herrschaft

Daniel & Martha Gantenbein
2020 Riesling

2020 Chardonnay

2019 Pinot Noir

Weingut Donatsch
2020 Chardonnay Unique
2019 Pinot Noir Unique

Italien
Toskana

Ornellaia
2011 Ornellaia Cabernet Franc / Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot / Petit Verdot
2017 Ornellaia Cabernet Franc / Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot / Petit Verdot

Tenuta San Guido
2017 Sassicaia  Cabernet Sauvignon / Cabernet Franc
2018 Sassicaia  Cabernet Sauvignon / Cabernet Franc

Piemont
Angelo Gaja
1997 Barbaresco  Nebbiolo
Frankreich
Bordeaux

Chateau Smith Haut Lafitte
2016 Chateau Smith Haut Lafitte Cru Classé  Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot / Cabernet Franc / Petit Verdot

Chateau Haut Brion
2016 Le Clarence de Haut-Brion 2% vin du Chateau Haut-Brion Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot / Cabernet Franc

75cl
249 -
299 -
219.-

75cl
249.-
225.-

75cl
499 -
419.-

75cl
299.-
325.-

75cl
499.-

75cl
399.-

75cl
499 -



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS BY EDEL ROMERO

PRE DINNER

BETWEEN THE ALPS
BRANDY / HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS / COINTREAU / LEMON / SWISS VERBENA
STRAIGHT / CITRUSY

BUHLBERG
DRAMBUIE / RAMAZZOTTI ROSATO BITTER / ANTICA FORMULA VERMOUTH ROSSO
FULL BODY & BITTER

ALLDAY

SWISS ALPINE GIN BY MARTINA TRACHSEL
ABSOLUT VODKA / TANGUERAY GIN / APFELMINZE / FRISCHE MINZE / SODA
SIMPLY FRESH

SIROP POUR ADULTES - SPA
SWISS CRYSTAL GIN / CREME DE CASSIS / BLUEBERRIES / CHERRY LIQUEUR / ZITRONE
SMOOTH N’ SWEET

SPETTACOLO
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY VODKA / APEROL / EDELFLOWER / BUBBLES / ZITRONE / ZUCKER
REFRESH DRINK

LENKER SEELI
ABSOLUT VODKA / PINK GIN / PINEAPPLE / KIRSCH LIQUOR / GRENADINE

WARM LONG DRINK

ESPRESSO ODV
BRANDY / KAHLUA / FRANGELICO / ESPRESSO

ZUM JUBILAUM PREIS VON CHF 20.-



Cocktails

Bern Mule
Ingwerer Likor, Limettensaft, Gingerbeer

Aperol Spritz
Charme Spumante, Aperol, Sodawasser

Hugo
Charme Spumante, Holundersirup, Minze, Soda

Negroni
Tanqueray, Campari, Vermouth rosso

Manhattan
Canadian Whiskey, Rosso Vermouth, Bitters

Margarita

Cointreau, Tequila Silver, Limette

Mojito

Havana 3 afios, Limetten, Minze, Brauner Zucker, Soda

Caipirinha
Pitu, Brauner Rohrzucker, Limetten

Mai Tai
Havana 7 afos, Havana 3 afios, Triple Sec, Limettensaft, Mandelsirup,

Singapore Sling
Tanqueray, Cherry Likor, Cointreau, Dom Benedictine, Zitronensaft
Ananassaft, Grenadine, Bitters

Bloody Mary

Absolut, Zitronensaft, Tomatensaft, Salz, Pfeffer, Tabasco, Worcester Sauce

Alkoholfreie Cocktails

Virgin Colada
Kokoscreme, Ananassaft

Betelberg
Blutorangensirup, Orangensaft, Tonic Wasser

Lenker
Orangensaft, Passionsfruchtsaft, Grenadine Sirup, Limettensaft

Blue Sky
Bitter Lemon, Ananassaft, Blue Curacao Sirup

Shirley Temple
Ginger Ale, Zitronensaft, Grenadine Sirup

Mad Max
Ananassaft, Passionsfruchtsaft, Grapefruitsaft, Zitronensaft, Bitter Lemon

21
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19.50
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21

21
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15.-

15.-
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Spirituosen

Aperitiv & Digestiv 4cl

Aperol 15% 12.-
Appenzeller 29% 14.-
Averna Amaro Siciliano 29% 12.-
Campari 23% 12.-
Cynar 16% 12.-
Lillet 17% 14.-
Pastis 51 40% 12.-
Pernod 40% 12.-
Ramazzotti 30% 12.-
Ramazzotti Rosato 30% 12.-
Fernet Branca 40% 12.-
Fernet Menta 40% 12.-

Every day | do three minutes on a treadmill, then | lie down, drink a glass of vodka
and smoke a cigar.
Anthony Hopkins

Vodka 4cl
Schweden

Absolut 40% 14.-
Absolut Elyx 42.3% 21.-
POLEN

Belvedere 40% 20.-
RUSSLAND

Beluga Noble Vodka 40% 21.-
KANADA

Crystal Head Vodka 40% 23.-
FRANKREICH

Grey Goose 40% 19.-
SCHWEIZ

Xellent 40% 17.-
Ciroc Grape Vodka 40% 15.-

Hergestellt wird er ndmlich nicht aus Getreide, sondern aus den Traubensorten Mauzac Blanc aus
der Gaillac Region sowie Ugni Blanc aus der Cognac Region in Frankreich. Dazu wird der Saft der
Trauben extrahiert und kalt fermentiert, anschliessend folgt ein finffacher Destillationsprozess.

Elle n'est pas fabriquée a partir de céréales, mais a partir des raisins de Mauzac Blanc de la région
de Gaillac et d'Ugni Blanc de la région de Cognac en France. Le jus des raisins est extrait et
fermenté a froid, puis s’ensuit une quintuple distillation.




“The gin and tonic has saved more Englishmen’s lives, and minds, than all the doctors in the

Gin

ENGLAND

Tanqueray London Dry 43.1%
Tanqueray Ten 47.3%
Tanqueray Alkoholfrei 0.0%

Beefeater 40%
Bombay Sapphire London Dry 40%

SCHOTTLAND

Gordon's Pink 37.5%
Hendrick's 41.4%

The Botanist Islay 46%

DEUTSCHLAND
Monkey 47%
Siegfried Wonderleadf «Alkoholfrei»

SCHWEIZ

Xellent Swiss Edelweiss 40%
Swiss Crystal Gin 40%

Ginuine Swiss Alpine Herbs 40%
Gingwerer 32%

SPANIEN
Gin Mare 40%

USA
Seagram's Exra Dry 40%

KANADA
Ungava Canadian Premium 43%

JAPAN
Ki No Bl Kyoto Dry 45.7%

SCHWEDEN
Hernd Juniper Cask 47%

Empire.”
Winston Churchill

4cL

20.-
23.-
15.-

17.-
19.-
17.-
23 .-

26.-
14.-

25 -
21 -
19.-
25 -
19.-
17.50

25.-

35.-

Gerne servieren wir alle Spirituosen als Longdrink. + CHF 5

Tonic Water

Fever Tree, Fever Tree Mediterranean, Gents, Schweppes

Bitter Lemon
Schweppes

Ginger Ale
Schweppes

Ginger Beer
Fever Tree



The best ideas come while sipping rum.

Pavol Kazimir
Rum
Cuba 4cL
Havana 3 afos 40% 16.-
Havana 7 afos 40% 19.-
Guatemala
Ron Zacapa 23 - 40% 21.-
Ron Zacapa XO - 40% 28.-
Venezuela
Ron Diplomatico Mantuano 40% 21.-
Nicaragua
Flor de Cana Centenario 12 afio - 40% 18.-
Guyana
El Dorado 12 afo - 40% 21.-
Anguilla
Pyrat XO Reserve - 40% 18.-
Martinique
Saint James Royal Ambré - 40% 18.-
Tequila is like duct tape, it fixes nearly everything
Mike Hoffmeister
Tequila
MEXiKo 4cL
José Cuervo Especial Silver 38% 14.-
José Cuervo Especial Gold 38% 14.-
Patron Silver 40% 24.50

Richten Sie sich ein in unserem Raucherraum gemdtlich
Installez-vous confortablement dans notre fumoir

Zbgern Sie nicht, unsere Karte oder und die fachkundige Beratung unserer Spezialisten anzufordern, um
lhnen bei der Auswahl der richtigen milden Zigarre aus der Dominikanischen Republik oder einer
kraftigen und rassigen Havanna zu helfen.

N'hésitez pas a demander notre carte ou les conseils avisés de nos spécialistes afin de vous aider a
choisir le bon cigare doux de la République dominicaine ou un havana puissant et racé.




“When life hands you lemons, male whiskey sours”
W.C. Fields

The Whiskey Selection

Schottland
Isle of Islay
Bowmore 12 years 40%
Bowmore 15 years 43%
Bowmore 18 years 43%

Bruichladdich Scottish Barley The Classic Laddie 50%
Bruichladdich Octomore 61.7%

Lagavulin 16 years 43%

Laphroaig Single Malt Select 40%
Laphroaig 10 years 40%
Laphroaig Single Malt Quarter Cask 48%

Isle of Skye
Talisker 10 years 45.8%
Talisker Destillers Edition 45%

Highlands
Glenmorangie Original 40%
Glenmorangie 18 years Extremely Rare 43%

Oban 14 years 43%
Oban Distillers Edition 43%

Orkney
Highland Park 12 years 40%
Highland Park 18 years 43%

Scapa The Orcadian Skiren 40%
Speyside

Cragganmore 12 years 40%
Cragganmore Distillers Edition 40%

Glenfiddich 12 years 40%
Glenfiddich 18 years Single Malt 40%

Glenfarclas 10 years Single Malt 40%
Glenfarclas 12 years Single Malt 43%

The Glenlivet 12 years Double Oak Single Malt 40%
The Glenlivet French Oak Reserve 15 years Single Malt 43%

Glen Grent The Major’s Reserve 40%
The Macallan 12 years Old Triple Cask Single Malt 40%
The Macallan 15 years Double Cask Single Malt 43%

Lowland
Auchentoshan 12 years 43%

21.-
28.-

21.-
32.-

23.-

21.-
41.-

30.-

21.-
28.-

20.-
35.50

24.-
25.50

21.-
24.50

17.-

30.-
50.-

21.-



Irland

Tullamore Dew 40%

Bushmill's Malt 10 years 40%
Connemara peated 40%

Jameson 40%

The Whistler 10 Years Single Malt 46%

USA
Jack Daniel's 40%
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 45%

Basil Hayden's Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey 40%
Woodford Reserve Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey Holiday Edition 43.2%

Maker's Mark Bourbon Whiskey 45 %
Jim Beam 40%
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Barrel 58.4%

Kanada
Canadian Club 40%
Crown Royal Fine de Luxe 40%

Japan
Nikka Pure Malt Takesuru 45%
Nikka Coffey Grain Whiskey 45%

Fujimi Blended Whiskey 40%

Schweiz
Single Malt Santis Himmelberg rot 43%

Taiwan
Kavalan Single Malt Sherry Oak 43%

Blended Scotch

Johnnie Walker Red Label 40%
Johnnie Walker Black Label 40%
Johnnie Walker Green Label 43%

Chivas Regal 12 years 40%
Chivas Regal 25 years 40%

Royal Salute 21 years 40%

4cl

18.-
21.-
13.50
27.50

17.-

23.50
27.50
15.-
16.-
24.-

14.-

21.-
26.-

25.-
21.-
26.-

16.-
19.-
22.50

20.-

32.-



Cognac & Armagnac

Remy Martin VSOP 40% 14.-
Remy Martin XO 40% 27.-
Davidoff VSOP 40% 18.-
Davidoff XO 40% 27.-
Hennessy VS 40% 17.-
Hennessy VSOP 40% 21.-
Hennessy XO 40% 27.-
Armagnac Baron Sigognac 1995 40% 30.-
Brandy

Carlos Primeros 38% 14.-
Carlos Imperial 38% 21.-
Grappa & Marc

HuberVini Della Montagna Magica 42% 15.-
Gunzwiler Ticino Merlot Barrique 40% 18.-
Gaja Sito Moresco 42% 15.-
Poli Uva Viva 43% 15.-
Poli Morbida Moscato 40% 18.-
Grappa «Vendemmia Millesimata» 40% 12.-
Grappa «Tradizione Nonino» 41% 12.-
Nonino Riserva 8 Jahre 43% 21.-
Nonino Chardonnay 41% 21.-
Grappa Ornellaia 42% 18.-
Grappa Tignanello 42% 15.-
Marc de Champagne 40% 12.-
Fruchtbrande

Diego Mathier 2cl
Vielle Apricots Barrique 40% 16.-
Vielle Williams Barrique 40% 16.-
Gunzwiler

LU Lauerzer Kirschbrand sortenrein 40% 18.-
Luzerner Kirschbrand 40% 18.-
Kirsch Teresa Barrique 40% 18.-
Luzerner Williams Brand 40% 18.-
Vieille Williams Barrique 40% 18.-
Berner Rosen Apfelbrand Barrique 40% 22.-
Calvados

Chateau de Breuil 15 Ans d'Age 41% 14.-
Charles de Granville 25 Ans d'Age 41% 24.-
Wilhelm Marx Waldhimbeer 40% 35.-

Die Friichte fir diesen Edelbrand aus Waldhimbeeren werden aus alten und wilden Kulturen

geerntet, die auf einer Lichtung nahe des Hofes im vorderen bayerischen Wald heranwachsen und

das einzigartige Klima dieser wilden Natur in sich aufnehmen.

Les fruits de cette eau-de-vie de framboises des bois sont récoltés dans des cultures anciennes et
sauvages, qui poussent dans une clairiére proche de la ferme, dans la partie antérieure de la forét

bavaroise, et s'imprégnent du climat unique de cette nature sauvage.

10




Likor

Amaretto Disaronno 28%
Amarula 17%

Amaro Nonino 35%

Baileys Irish Cream 17%
Cointreau Orangenlikor 40%
Grand Marnier 40%
Limoncello 33%

Sambuca 40%

Vermouth
Martini Bianco 15%
Martini Rosato 15%

Carpano Antica Formula 16.5%

Vermouth aus Kallnach im Kanton Bern
Vermouth Rosso 16%

Absinthe
Absinthe Clandestine 53%

Portwein
Taylor's Port Tawny 10 years 20%
Taylor's Port Tawny 20 years 20%

Graham's Tawny 10 years 20%
Graham's Tawny 20 years 20%

Niepoort Porto Tawny 20%

Sandeman Porto White 19.5%
Sandeman Porto Tawny 20%

Sherry
Tio Pepe 15%

4cl

14.-
14.-
14.-
12.-
12.-
13.-

12.-
12.-

14.-

14.-

14.-

5cl

22.-

17.50
21.-

14.-
14.-

5cl
12.-
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Softgetranke & Safte
Mineralwasser

Henniez blau / grin
Henniez blau / grin
Henniez blau / grun

San Pellegrino / Aqua Panna

Softgetranke

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Coca Cola Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite
Rivella Rot / Blau, Ramseier Apfelschorle, Ramseier Stissmost
Hausgemachter Eistee

Red Bull
Red Bull, Red Bull Sugarfree, Red Bull Special Edition

Tonic Water
Fever Tree, Fever Tree Mediterranean, Gents, Schweppes

Bitter Lemon
Schweppes

Ginger Ale
Schweppes

Ginger Beer
Fever Tree

Safte

Frisch gepresster Orangensaft

Ananassaft, Cranberrysaft, Grapefruitsaft, Tomatensaft
Pfirsichsaft

3.3dl
5dl

7.5dl
7.5dl

3.3dl
3.3dl
3dl

2.5dl

2dl

2dl

2dl

2dl

2dl
2dl
2dl

7.50
9.50
10.50
11.50

7.50
7.50
7.50

8.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50
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“I never drink coffee at lunch. | find it keeps me awake for the afternoon.”
Ronald Regan

Kaffeespezialitdten

Café créme oder Espresso 7.
Ristretto 6.50
Doppelter Espresso 8.50
Latte Macchiato, Cappuccino, Milchkaffee 8.-
Iced Coffee 9.-
Ovomaltine kalt / warm 7.
Coatina kalt / warm 7.
Irish Coffee (Tullmore Dew, Kaffee, Rahm) 19.-
Baileys Coffee (Baileys, Kaffee, Rahm) 15.-

“If you are cold, tea will warm you;
if you are too heated, it will cool you;
If you are depressed, it will cheer you;

If you are excited, it will calm you.”

William Ewart Gladstone

Teespezialitaten 10.50
Schwarzer Tee
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Smoked China, Spring Darjeeling, Golden Milk, Masala Chai

Graner Tee
Greenleaf, Morgentau, Jasmine Gold

Weisser Tee
White Yunnan Silver Tips

Krauter Tee
Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger, Ginger Affair, Fruity Camomile, Life & Beauty, Refreshing Mint
Vanilla Rooibos, Verveine, Equilibrium, Fruits of Paradise

Friichte Tee
Get the Power, Soft Peach, Tangy Lemon, Light & Fit
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Kalte Kostlichkeiten

Tatar vom Schweizer Rind mit getoastetem Sauerteigbrot und Lenker Butter
Tartare de boeuf suisse, pain au levain grillé et beurre de la Lenk

Tatar of Swiss beef with toasted sourdough bread and butter from Lenk
Wahlweise mit / en option avec / optionally with

Cognac Hennessy VS 40%

Frutiger Oona Osietra Caviar aus den Schweizer Alpen

Lattich Salat mit Croutons mit Dressing nach Wahl

Salade de laitue, croltons et sauce a salade aux choix

Lettuce salad with croutons dressing of your choice

Wahlweise mit / en option avec / optionally with

Lenker Hobelkdse und Lenker Ei
Fromage a rebibes et oeuf de la Lenk / shaved cheese and egg from Lenk

Schweizer Pouletstreifen
Poulet suisse / Swiss chicken

@ Vegi Sojastreifen

Schweizer Shrimps
Crevettes suisses / Swiss Shrimps

Gebackene Falafel mit eingelegtem Grillgemse, Bulgursalat und Lenker Joghurt
Falafels cuits au four, légumes grillés marinés, salade de boulgour et yaourt de la Lenk
Baked falafel, marinated grilled vegetables, bulgur salad and yoghurt from la Lenk

Tomatencremesuppe mit Crodtons
Créme de tomates et croQtons
Tomato cream soup with croGtons

Focaccia mit Tomaten, Biiffel Mozzarella, Basilikumpesto und Rucola
Focaccia aux tomates, mozzarella di buffala, pesto au basilic et roquette,
Focaccia with tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, basil pesto and garden rocket

Focaccia mit Lenker Trockenfleisch, Lenker Gizzi Kése, Rucola und
Tomaten-Olivenpesto

Focaccia de viande séchée de la Lenk, fromage de chévre de la Lenk
rogquette et pesto de tomate et olive

Focaccia with dried meat from Lenk, goat cheese from Lenk

garden rocket and tomato olive pesto

Lenker Apero Plattli
Assiette Apéro de la Lenk
Apero plate from Lenk

(Lenker Pouletstrubeli, Lenker Burewurst, Lenkerli und Lenker Hobelkase, Lenker Vacherin,

Lenker Bergtummeli gerduchert, Essiggemuse)

Lenker Kaseteller

Assiette de fromages de la Lenk

Cheese plate from Lenk

(Lenker Hobelkdse, Lenker Berg Bleu, Lenker Bergtummeli gerduchert,
Lenker Brie, Lenker Vacherin, EssiggemUse)

Lenkerhof Kéasebuffet (19:30 Uhr bis 21:30 Uhr)
Notre buffet de spécialités fromageres
Our fine cheese specialities from the buffet

150 Gramm 29.-
300 Gramm 49.-

+10.-

+20 Gramm 49.-

17.-

+4.-

+8.-

+8.-

+ 100 Gramm 17.-

18.-

14.-

18.-

19.-

24.-

19.-

26.-
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Warme Kostlichkeiten

Fettuccine mit Tomaten, Basilikum und Pinienkernen 29.-
Fettuccine, tomate, basilic et pignons
Fettuccine with tomato, basil and pine nuts

Schweizer Rindsentrecéte 180g mit Café de Paris Butter 48.-
EntrecOte de bceuf suisse 1809 et beurre café de Paris
Swiss beef entrecote 180g with café de Paris butter

Die Hauptgange werden lhnen immer mit Tagesgemise und wahlweise mit Rostitaler
Paprika, Pommes oder Reis serviert.

Les plats principaux vous seront toujours servis avec des légumes du jour et au choix avec
roesti, frites au paprika ou riz.

We always serve the main courses with vegetables of the day and either with roesti,

paprika fries or rice.

Lenker Kalbs Burger mit Salat, Tomate, Gurke, Kase, Zwiebel, Lenker Speck 33.--
Barbecue Sauce und Paprika Pommes

Burger de veau de la Lenk, salade, tomate, concombre, fromage, oignon, lard de la Lenk,

sauce barbecue et frites au paprika

Veal burger from Lenk with salad, tomato, cucumber, cheese, onion, bacon from Lenk,

barbecue sauce and paprika fries

Crispy Soja Burger mit Salat, Tomate, Gurke, Avocado, Zwiebel, 29.-
@ Cocktailsauce und Paprika Pommes

Burger de soja croustillant, salade, tomate, concombre, avocat, oignon,

sauce cocktail et frites au paprika

Crispy soy burger, salad, tomato, cucumber, avocado, onion,

cocktail sauce and paprika fries

15



SUsse Kostlichkeiten

Hausgemachtes Eiscreme nach Wahl pro Kugel
Glace maison au choix par boule

Home made ice cream of your choice per scoop
(Vanille, Erdbeere, Schokolade oder Mocca)

Hausgemachtes Sorbet nach Wahl pro Kugel
Sorbet maison au choix par boule

Home made sorbet of your choice per scoop
(Zitrone oder Himbeere)

Hausgemachter Eiskaffee
Café glacé maison
Home made iced coffee

Hausgemachte Felchlin-Schokoladenmousse mit Waldbeeren Ragout
Mousse au chocolat Felchlin maison et ragout de baies
Homemade chocolate Felchlin mousse with wildberries ragout

Hausgemachter Brownie mit Schlagrahm
Brownie et créme fouettée
Brownie with whipped cream

Hausgemachter Apfel Streuselkuchen mit Schlagrahm
@ Tarte aux pommes, crumble et creme fouettée
Apple crumble tart with whipped cream

Uber Zutaten in unseren Gerichten, die Allergien und / oder Intoleranzen auslésen
kénnen, informieren Sie unsere Mitarbeitenden auf Anfrage gerne.

Sur demande, nous vous renseignerons avec plaisir sur les ingrédients
susceptibles de causer une réaction allergique.

At your request our service staff can give you information about ingredients
that could lead to an allergic reaction.

Vegetarisches Gericht Glutenfreies Gericht Lactosefreies Gericht
@ Alimentation végétarienne Alimentation sans gluten Alimentation sans lactose
Vegetarian food Gluten free food Lactose free food

16
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3.9

14.-

16.-
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